Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie MacDougall - (952081) - Strathclyde University Swimming - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.34
37.47
37.52
37.54
37.56
37.58
37.81
38.22
38.39
38.46
38.53
38.81
38.91
39.07
39.09
39.11
39.76
39.86
40.83
41.56

43.98

Swims in Date Order

Time
37.81

37.54
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

476
471
469
468
467
467
458
444
438
435
433
424
420
415
415
414
394
391
364
345
291

WA Pts

458
468

Round

F
H
H
H
H

Round

F
H

Date

03/02/19
03/02/19
27/03/19
02/03/20
13/07/19
26/05/19
02/03/20
28/03/18
27/05/18
17/03/18
29/04/17
29/03/17
29/04/17
28/04/18
04/02/18
27/04/19
08/07/17
28/05/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
05/03/16

Date

02/03/20
02/03/20

Meet

ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1

ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1
Scottish National Age Group Championships
ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2
Scottish Summer Meet

North District Long Course Time Trials 2019

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2
Scottish National Age Group Championships
North District Long Course Time Trials 2018
Harpenden Frantic Fifties 2018

University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships
University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet
University of Aberdeen International Open
North District Age Group Championships 2018
University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open
Scottish Summer Meet

North District Long Course Time Trials 2017
North District Age Group Championships

North District Age Group Championships

North District Age Group Championships

Meet

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2
ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Aberdeen
RCP Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Luton
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Venue

Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Inverness
Inverness
Highland
Inverness
Highland
Inverness
Inverness
Highland
Inverness
Highland
Inverness
Highland
Inverness
Highland
Inverness
Inverness
Highland
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness

Inverness

Club Swam Under

Inverness

Inverness

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

37.56 467 H 13/07/19  Scottish Summer Meet RCP Edinburgh Highland 1
37.58 467 F 26/05/19 North District Long Course Time Trials 2019 Aberdeen Inverness 1
39.11 414 H 27/04/19 University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open Aberdeen Inverness 1
37.52 469 H 27/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Highland 1
37.34 476 F 03/02/19 ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1 Aberdeen Inverness 1
37.47 471 H 03/02/19 ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1 Aberdeen Inverness 1
38.39 438 F 27/05/18  North District Long Course Time Trials 2018 Aberdeen Inverness 1
39.07 415 H 28/04/18 University of Aberdeen International Open Aberdeen Highland 1
38.22 444 H 28/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Highland 1
38.46 435 F 17/03/18 Harpenden Frantic Fifties 2018 Luton Highland 3
39.09 415 H 04/02/18 North District Age Group Championships 2018 Aberdeen Inverness 1
39.76 394 H 08/07/17 Scottish Summer Meet Edinburgh Highland 1
39.86 391 F 28/05/17  North District Long Course Time Trials 2017 Aberdeen Inverness 1
38.53 433 F 29/04/17 University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet Aberdeen Inverness 1
38.91 420 H 29/04/17 University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet Aberdeen Inverness 1
38.81 424 H 29/03/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Highland 1
41.56 345 F 05/02/17 North District Age Group Championships Aberdeen Inverness 1
40.83 364 H 05/02/17 North District Age Group Championships Aberdeen Inverness 1
43.98 291 H 05/03/16 North District Age Group Championships Aberdeen Inverness 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



