## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ellie MacDougall - (952081) - Strathclyde University Swimming - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.34	476	F	03/02/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1	Aberdeen	Inverness	1
37.47	471	Н	03/02/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1	Aberdeen	Inverness	1
37.52	469	Н	27/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Highland	1
37.54	468	Н	02/03/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2	Aberdeen	Inverness	1
37.56	467	Н	13/07/19	Scottish Summer Meet	RCP Edinburgh	Highland	1
37.58	467	F	26/05/19	North District Long Course Time Trials 2019	Aberdeen	Inverness	1
37.81	458	F	02/03/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2	Aberdeen	Inverness	1
38.22	444	Н	28/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Highland	1
38.39	438	F	27/05/18	North District Long Course Time Trials 2018	Aberdeen	Inverness	1
38.46	435	F	17/03/18	Harpenden Frantic Fifties 2018	Luton	Highland	3
38.53	433	F	29/04/17	University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet	Aberdeen	Inverness	1
38.81	424	Н	29/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Highland	1
38.91	420	Н	29/04/17	University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet	Aberdeen	Inverness	1
39.07	415	Н	28/04/18	University of Aberdeen International Open	Aberdeen	Highland	1
39.09	415	Н	04/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Inverness	1
39.11	414	Н	27/04/19	University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open	Aberdeen	Inverness	1
39.76	394	Н	08/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Highland	1
39.86	391	F	28/05/17	North District Long Course Time Trials 2017	Aberdeen	Inverness	1
40.83	364	Н	05/02/17	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Inverness	1
41.56	345	F	05/02/17	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Inverness	1
43.98	291	Н	05/03/16	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Inverness	1

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	37.81	458	F	02/03/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2	Aberdeen	Inverness	1
Со	37.54 pyright 202	468 4	Н	02/03/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2	Aberdeen	Inverness Powered By SPORTS	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
37.56	467	Н	13/07/19	Scottish Summer Meet	RCP Edinburgh	Highland	1
37.58	467	F	26/05/19	North District Long Course Time Trials 2019	Aberdeen	Inverness	1
39.11	414	Н	27/04/19	University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open	Aberdeen	Inverness	1
37.52	469	Н	27/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Highland	1
37.34	476	F	03/02/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1	Aberdeen	Inverness	1
37.47	471	Н	03/02/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1	Aberdeen	Inverness	1
38.39	438	F	27/05/18	North District Long Course Time Trials 2018	Aberdeen	Inverness	1
39.07	415	Н	28/04/18	University of Aberdeen International Open	Aberdeen	Highland	1
38.22	444	Н	28/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Highland	1
38.46	435	F	17/03/18	Harpenden Frantic Fifties 2018	Luton	Highland	3
39.09	415	Н	04/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Inverness	1
39.76	394	Н	08/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Highland	1
39.86	391	F	28/05/17	North District Long Course Time Trials 2017	Aberdeen	Inverness	1
38.53	433	F	29/04/17	University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet	Aberdeen	Inverness	1
38.91	420	Н	29/04/17	University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet	Aberdeen	Inverness	1
38.81	424	Н	29/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Highland	1
41.56	345	F	05/02/17	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Inverness	1
40.83	364	Н	05/02/17	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Inverness	1
43.98	291	Н	05/03/16	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Inverness	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS